
Pos 

 

F1000  

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

F600 

1 

2 

3 

 

OPEN-SENIOR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

056 

12 

275 

6 

24 

77 

108 

51 

93 

36 

40 

Name 

DJENEV YOULIAN 

GEORGESKU ADRIAN 

BORISLAV RACHEV 

DIMITAR KOVACHEV 

DOBREV STILIYAN 

BORCEA CODRUT 

ARCIRE ADRIAN 

KLADOGENIS IOANNIS 

AGGELAKOPOULOS MARKOS 

CHALARIS GEORGIOS 

KYRIOS MICHALIS 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Gap 

0.168 

13.633 

30.348 

2.780 

1.258 

19.225 

10.567 

13.098 

Diff 

0.168 

13.801 

44.149 

2.780 

4.038 

19.225 

29.792 

42.890 

Make/Model 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

HONDA  

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA R1 

HONDA CBR 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA YZF R6 

FEDERATION 

BMF 

FRM 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

FRM 

FRM 

AMOTOE 

AMOTOE 

AMOTOE 

AMOTOE 

Class 

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F1000  

F600 

F600 

F600 

OPEN-SENIOR 

OPEN-SENIOR 

OPEN-SENIOR 

OPEN-SENIOR 

Comment 

+ 3 0 ''  P E N A LTY  J U M P  S TA RT  

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

19.225 

Avg. Speed 

131,723 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.578 

Best Speed 

132,477 

Best Lap by 

51 - KLADOGENIS IOANNIS 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  S-timing 

BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP R3- R4  

F110 (F1000-F600)-Open Greek Class 

RACE 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:46:11 

SRC  GREECE 3,186 km 

1/6/2024 14:15 


